
Поз. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Не классифицирован (75% = 4 Круги) 

№ 
11 

17 

39 

37 

21 

35 

23 

42 

15 

16 

27 

31 

43 

19 

49 

22 

13 

33 

50 

12 

Фамилия 

Гуров 
Кренёв 
Голубенко 
Самсонов 
Баймурадов 
Гуго 
Савельев 
Жолнер 
Шитов 
Каменский 
Мазо 
Пенский 
Шестаков 
Ширинкин 
Прокудин 
Кубарев 
Лавренов 
Мальцев 
Хичин 

Баринов 

Имя 

Даниель 
Станислав 
Ян 
Дмитрий 
Салим 
Владимир 
Даниил 
Максим 
Давид 
Андрей 
Илья 
Лев 
Андрей 
Владимир 
Лука 
Максим 
Александр 
Артём 
Михаил 

Максим 

Город 
Томск 

Санкт-Петербург 

Санкт-Петербург 

Одинцово, Московская область 

Уссурийск, Приморский край 

Санкт-Петербург 

Москва 

Санкт-Петербург 

Красноярск 

Москва 

Москва 

Екатеринбург 

Санкт-Петербург 

Пермь 

Санкт-Петербург 

Калуга 

Москва 

Москва 

Москва 

Москва 

Заявитель 
Гуров Алексей/221809 

Кренёв Александр/221563 

Каплина Галина/222419 

Самсонова Анастасия/222417 

Баймурадов Назирбек/221974 

Гуго Наталья/222420 

Савельев Евгений/222498 

Жолнер Владислав/221877 

Шитов Константин/221562 

Каменская Анастасия/221856 

Журавлёва Ольга/221569 

Пенский Евгений/221560 

Шестакова Ольга/221878 

Ширинкина Евгения/222191 

Прокудин Сергей/221589 

Кубарев Олег/222250 

Лавренова Маргарита/221573 

Мальцева Татьяна/221799 

Хичина Мария/222397 

Баринов Антон/222445 

Шасси 
МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

МАЛЫШ 

Двигатель 
Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Parilla 

Круги 
5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

ЛучшееВр 
1:19.627 

1:19.512 

1:19.869 

1:19.934 

1:20.663 

1:20.680 

1:20.035 

1:21.050 

1:21.244 

1:21.098 

1:20.985 

1:21.488 

1:21.106 

1:21.888 

1:22.265 

1:22.935 

1:23.101 

1:22.388 

1:25.732 

Раз.Лид 

0.052 

1.989 

2.322 

6.347 

6.758 

7.200 

10.097 

10.258 

10.436 

10.594 

11.243 

11.309 

15.631 

19.522 

21.816 

22.014 

22.278 

34.174 

5 Круги 

Очки 
100 

88 

79 

71 

65 

59 

53 

48 

43 

38 

34 

30 

26 

22 

18 

14 

11 

8 

4 

0 

Сорт. по кругам

Границы победы 
0.052 

Ср. скорость 
70,034 

Лучший круг 
1:19.512 

ЛучшаяСкор  
72,623 

Лучший круг по 
17 - Станислав Кренёв 
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финал А 

Гонка (5 Круги) запущен в 12:01:36 

АРГАМАК 1,604 км 

14.08.2022 12:00 
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Поз. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

№ 
11 

17 

39 

37 

21 

35 

23 

42 

15 

16 

27 

43 

31 

19 

49 

22 

13 

33 

12 

50 

Имя 

Даниель Гуров 
Станислав Кренёв 
Ян Голубенко 
Дмитрий Самсонов 
Салим Баймурадов 
Владимир Гуго 
Даниил Савельев 
Максим Жолнер 
Давид Шитов 
Андрей Каменский 
Илья Мазо 
Андрей Шестаков 
Лев Пенский 
Владимир Ширинкин 
Лука Прокудин 
Максим Кубарев 
Александр Лавренов 
Артём Мальцев 
Максим Баринов 
Михаил Хичин 

Город 
Томск 

Санкт-Петербург 

Санкт-Петербург 

Одинцово, Московская область 

Уссурийск, Приморский край 

Санкт-Петербург 

Москва 

Санкт-Петербург 

Красноярск 

Москва 

Москва 

Санкт-Петербург 

Екатеринбург 

Пермь 

Санкт-Петербург 

Калуга 

Москва 

Москва 

Москва 

Москва 

Заявитель 

Гуров Алексей/221809 
Кренёв Александр/221563 
Каплина Галина/222419 
Самсонова Анастасия/222417 
Баймурадов Назирбек/221974 
Гуго Наталья/222420 
Савельев Евгений/222498 
Жолнер Владислав/221877 
Шитов Константин/221562 
Каменская Анастасия/221856 
Журавлёва Ольга/221569 
Шестакова Ольга/221878 
Пенский Евгений/221560 
Ширинкина Евгения/222191 
Прокудин Сергей/221589 
Кубарев Олег/222250 
Лавренова Маргарита/221573 
Мальцева Татьяна/221799 
Баринов Антон/222445 
Хичина Мария/222397 

R1.  

100 
88 
79 
71 
65 
59 
53 
48 
43 
38 
34 
26 
30 
22 
18 
14 
11 
8 
0 
4 

R2.  

15 
14 
11 
12 
9 
13 
10 
4 
6 
7 
2 
5 
-- 
3 
-- 
-- 
1 
-- 
8 
-- 

Итого очков 

115 
102 
90 
83 
74 
72 
63 
52 
49 
45 
36 
31 
30 
25 
18 
14 
12 
8 
8 
4 
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итог гонки 

АРГАМАК 1,604 км 
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